
 Worley
Peter Guy

(Peter.Guy@Worley.com)

EarthSoft partners with consultants who can provide implementation and support services for EQuIS™
software products. When you work with an approved EarthSoft Business Partner, you can be certain
that they have the necessary EQuIS licenses and skills, supported by EarthSoft’s industry leading EQuIS
software. EarthSoft Business Partners have expertise across EarthSoft’s EQuIS products, while many
also have additional product and solution skills and capabilities. EarthSoft’s Business Partners help our
customers increase efficiency, gain a competitive advantage, and drive innovation.

Business Partner Services 
Sample Planning Module (SPM) reports
EQuIS Collect forms
EQuIS Data Gathering Engine (EDGE) forms
Populating action levels and reference values
Data collection subsystems
Data migrations
Systems integration

EDD format designs
Custom reports
Workflow design
Needs assessments, requirements
definitions, scope design
ArcGIS and AutoCAD integration
and reporting

Current EarthSoft Business Partners

AECOM
Robin Mikeal

(Robin.Mikeal@aecom.com)

Arcadis
Henk Kersten

(Henk.Kersten@arcadis.com)

ERM
Meghan Eschbaugh

(meghan.eschbaugh@erm.com)

Jacobs Engineering
Benny Pataray

(benny.pataray@Jacobs.com)

 Terracon
Jamie Gaynor

(Jamie.Gaynor@terracon.com)

For additional information on the Business Partner Program, contact 
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info@earthsoft.com

ddms
Mark Packard

(MPackard@ddmsinc.com)

WSP
Melanie Maguire

(melanie.maguire@wsp.com)

 TRC
Chris Mickle

(CMickle@trccompanies.com)
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